WEIGHBRIDGE FEES & CHARGES

COMMERCIAL AND
BUSINESS WASTE

o

Nl

wollongong

city of innovation

MIXED GENERAL WASTE

Minimum charge 200kg or less 385

| oads greater than 200kg 3426 per tonne
GARDEN AND WOOD WASTE

Minimum charge 200kg or less 332

L oads greater than 200kg

3160 per tonne

SPECIAL WASTE DISPOSAL

Special waste

5451 per tonne

Expanded plastic (polystyrene] 3234 perm?
DEAD ANIMALS

Minimum charge ¢

Animals 100kg or less 42.50

| arge animals over 100kg 34,26 per tonne

WEIGHBRIDGE TARE TICKETS

Vehicles up to 4.5 tonne

330 per weigh

Vehicles 4.5 tonne or more

357.50 per weigh

CHARGES DURING WEIGHBRIDGE FAILURE

General Waste

Domestic small

[cars, station wagons, half trailer] *42.50
Domestic large | | 5124
[car or wagon with trailer, full ute or trailer)
Commercial small truck $258
Commercial medium truck $1,555
Commercial large truck $3,310
Green Waste

Domestic small (cars, station wagons, half $15.50
Domestic large (car or wagon with trailer, full | $41.50
Commercial small truck $83.90
Commercial medium truck $505
Commercial large truck $1,085

Monitored by CCTV

MIXED GENERAL WASTE

Minimum charge 20kg or less’ 38.50

| oads greater than 20kg 3426 per tonne

GARDEN AND WOOD WASTE

Minimum charge” 100kg or less *16

| oads greater than 100kg 3160 per tonne

SPECIFIED ITEMS

Mattresses: Cot, Single, King Single @ $38.50 each

Mattresses: Double, Queen, King $38.50 each

Fridge, Freezer & Air Conditioner 310 each

Car & Motorcycle tyres 310 each

Car & Motorcycle tyres with rims 321 each

Light Truck & 4WD tyres 18 each

Light Truck & 4WD tyres with rims | %34 each
CARD PAYMENTS ONLY

f

VISA

.

eftpos

All non-account customers must pay in tull on day of transaction




